
Coaches:New Rochelle
(G) JV Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED Mar
29, 2022 Tue Regular

Season @ Arlington 5:00
PM Arlington HS NL

Mar 31, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Somers 4:45

PM
NHRS NUB
Field NL

Apr 4, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

Roy C Ketcham/
Wappingers JHS

5:15
PM

7:00
PM

NHRS NUB
Field L

Apr 14, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Fox Lane 4:30

PM
NHRS NUB
Field NL

Apr 18, 2022 Mon Regular
Season @ Valhalla 4:30

PM

Lower
Softball
Field

L

Apr 20, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

@ Clarkstown
South

4:30
PM

Clarkstown
South HS

Bus/Driver:
Bus

Departure Time:
3:15 PM NL

Apr 22, 2022 Fri Regular
Season White Plains 4:30

PM
NHRS NUB
Field L

POSTPONED Apr
25, 2022 Mon Regular

Season @ Clarkstown North 4:30
PM

Clarkstown
North HS

Bus/Driver:
Bus

Departure Time:
3:15 PM NL

Apr 26, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Mount Vernon 4:30

PM
NHRS NUB
Field L

Apr 28, 2022 Thu Regular
Season @ Scarsdale 4:30

PM Supply Field Bus/Driver:
Bus

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

May 2, 2022 Mon Regular
Season @ Pelham 5:00

PM Glover Field L

POSTPONED
May 4, 2022 Wed Regular

Season @ Mamaroneck 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Central ES
Field

Bus/Driver:
Bus

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

POSTPONED
May 6, 2022 Fri Regular

Season @ Mount Vernon 4:30
PM

Mount
Vernon HS

Bus/Driver:
Bus

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

May 10, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Scarsdale 4:30

PM
NHRS NUB
Field L

May 12, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Mamaroneck 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

NHRS NUB
Field L

May 16, 2022 Mon Regular
Season @ Ossining 5:00

PM
Veterans
Town Park

Bus/Driver:
Bus

Departure Time:
3:30 PM NL
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